
Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:43 AM  12/21/2017  Page 1

NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 17.15Heck, Ella

TSC-WI  82 18.25Miles, Marissa M

TPW-WI  73 19.34Huggard, Fiona

Loons-WI  74 19.65Baker, Callie

NLAC-WI  85 20.14Miljevich, Ella

RSC-WI  86 21.32Barrett, Zeva J

Rice Lake Otters-WI  77 22.02Johnson, Elise

Loons-WI  68 24.34Mickle, Abby

RSC-WI  79 24.43Bontz, Lilyana R

Loons-WI  710 24.92Petrie, Halle

Rice Lake Otters-WI  811 25.32Larson, Emme

RSC-WI  812 25.66Baker, Tessa K

Rice Lake Otters-WI  713 26.01Scharf, Stella

37.60

TPW-WI  814 26.18Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  815 26.39Collins, Avalon

Loons-WI  616 26.47Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI  617 26.67Wauters, Eavan

Loons-WI  718 27.32Hagen, Addison

Merrill-WI  619 32.03Jacobson, Layla

Merrill-WI  720 33.43Barker, Madee

TPW-WI  521 39.09Huggard, Ava

46.43

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 44.57Miljevich, Ella

TPW-WI  72 47.80Huggard, Fiona

TPW-WI  83 48.79Prostek, Gabby

RSC-WI  84 52.15Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI  75 53.07Baker, Callie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  76 55.82Johnson, Elise

RSC-WI  77 58.85Bontz, Lilyana R

Loons-WI  78 59.84Petrie, Halle

Rice Lake Otters-WI  89 1:00.06Larson, Emme

TPW-WI  810 1:02.11Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  611 1:03.16Jorgensen, Jaime

Rice Lake Otters-WI  712 1:03.60Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  813 1:08.10Collins, Avalon

Loons-WI  614 1:10.80Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  615 1:11.23Wauters, Eavan

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 20.79Miles, Marissa M

BAST-WI  82 20.93LaVigne, Kamryn

TPW-WI  73 24.91Huggard, Fiona

Rice Lake Otters-WI  74 25.73Johnson, Elise

RSC-WI  85 26.39Barrett, Zeva J

TPW-WI  8*6 27.17Prostek, Gabby

Rice Lake Otters-WI  7*6 27.17Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  88 27.82Collins, Avalon

Rice Lake Otters-WI  89 28.30Larson, Emme

TPW-WI  810 28.81Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  611 28.91Wauters, Eavan

Loons-WI  612 31.58Jorgensen, Jaime

Merrill-WI  713 33.82Barker, Madee

Loons-WI  714 34.20Hagen, Addison

TPW-WI  515 38.00Huggard, Ava

Merrill-WI  616 38.64Jacobson, Layla

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 26.08Miles, Marissa M

NLAC-WI  82 26.90Miljevich, Ella

Rice Lake Otters-WI  73 33.27Johnson, Elise

TPW-WI  84 33.80Prostek, Gabby

Loons-WI  85 33.83Wauters, Leighton c

Rice Lake Otters-WI  7--- DQScharf, Stella

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQLarson, Emme

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmons, Charlie

Merrill-WI  7--- DQBarker, Madee

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 18.65LaVigne, Kamryn

TSC-WI  82 19.56Miles, Marissa M

TPW-WI  83 22.11Prostek, Gabby

Loons-WI  84 28.84Wentland, Jadyn J

Loons-WI  65 33.42Mickle, Abby

RSC-WI  86 33.71Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI  67 33.80Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI  78 35.96Petrie, Halle

RSC-WI  79 36.09Bontz, Lilyana R

Loons-WI  710 36.83Baker, Callie

Loons-WI  811 37.82Collins, Avalon

Loons-WI  712 41.05Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  6--- DQWauters, Eavan

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 1:34.60Heck, Ella

45.36 49.24

BAST-WI  82 1:42.81LaVigne, Kamryn

44.57 58.24

Loons-WI  83 2:03.45Wentland, Jadyn J

53.06 1:10.39

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.78Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Larson, Emme 8

3) Scharf, Stella 7 4) Johnson, Elise 7

51.12 51.66

A2 2:01.96Loons-WI

1) Timmons, Charlie 6 2) Wauters, Eavan 6

3) Hagen, Addison 7 4) Collins, Avalon 8

1:06.23 55.73

A3 2:03.69TPW-WI

1) Bending, Elsie 8 2) Huggard, Ava 5

3) Huggard, Fiona 7 4) Prostek, Gabby 8

55.76 1:07.93
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.57RSC-WI

1) Baker, Tessa K 8 2) Heck, Ella 8

3) Miljevich, Ella 8 4) Barrett, Zeva J 8

50.00 52.57

A2 2:00.46Loons-WI

1) Baker, Callie 7 2) Wauters, Leighton c 8

3) Petrie, Halle 7 4) Hagen, Addison 7

49.66 1:10.80

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  91 35.06Houg, Emma J

RSC-WI  92 36.02Lamers, Vivi J

NLAC-WI  93 36.44Winter, Emily

Rice Lake Otters-WI 104 36.99Guider, Natalie

TSC-WI 105 37.20Petersen, Layla M

TSC-WI 106 37.82Kretzschmar, Morgan

Loons-WI 107 38.94Filizetti, Gale

Loons-WI  98 39.31Jorgensen, Molly H

Merrill-WI 109 40.38Jacobson, Janna

Loons-WI 1010 40.46Baker, Ellie A

Merrill-WI 1011 40.57Raasch, Breleigh

NLAC-WI  912 40.76Barker, Olivia

RSC-WI  913 40.77Gillingham, Karly M

TSC-WI 1014 42.30Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

Rice Lake Otters-WI  915 42.66Hudson, Ella

Loons-WI 1016 43.94Nobel, Polly

TPW-WI  917 45.58Ludwig, Suzanne

TPW-WI 1018 46.17Kleczewski, Olivia

BAST-WI 1019 48.91Bressette, Jasmine

Merrill-WI  920 50.11Berndt, Lily

TPW-WI 1021 52.28Schlub, Ivy

RSC-WI  922 53.73Pooch, Kiley E

BAST-WI 1023 55.67Pratt, Brittney

Rice Lake Otters-WI  924 59.83Donica, Makenzie

TPW-WI  925 1:07.67Randolph, Madisyn

Loons-WI  926 1:19.54Viergutz, Cadence

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 1:31.94Timmerman, Sloane

43.83 48.11

Loons-WI  92 1:35.82Mickle, Olivia

46.75 49.07

Merrill-WI 103 1:38.92Wilde, Ahna

46.63 52.29

TSC-WI 104 1:38.98Kretzschmar, Morgan

1:39.63

Loons-WI 105 1:42.76Filizetti, Gale

50.94 51.82

NLAC-WI  96 1:51.60Barker, Olivia

51.93 59.67

Loons-WI 107 2:04.83Nobel, Polly

56.58 1:08.25

RSC-WI  98 2:23.97Pooch, Kiley E

1:06.85 1:17.12

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQGuider, Natalie

46.57 52.13

BAST-WI 10--- DQPratt, Brittney

1:17.14 1:21.36

RSC-WI 10--- DQYounker, Ellyse

41.06 51.17

TPW-WI 10--- DQWeinberger, Ella

47.70

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 1:17.38Timmerman, Sloane

37.18 40.20

Merrill-WI 102 1:23.06Wilde, Ahna

37.33 45.73

TSC-WI 103 1:31.21Petersen, Layla M

43.03 48.18

TPW-WI 104 1:33.16Weinberger, Ella

42.97 50.19

Merrill-WI 105 1:36.30Raasch, Breleigh

43.72 52.58

Loons-WI 106 1:39.43Baker, Ellie A

45.60 53.83

Rice Lake Otters-WI  97 1:40.41Hudson, Ella

1:40.56

RSC-WI  98 1:42.91Gillingham, Karly M

46.30 56.61

TPW-WI 109 1:46.97Kleczewski, Olivia

48.24 58.73

Loons-WI  810 1:47.04Wentland, Jadyn J

50.53 56.51

BAST-WI 1011 1:47.20Bressette, Jasmine

51.58 55.62

TPW-WI 1012 1:54.83Schlub, Ivy

54.53 1:00.30

RSC-WI  913 2:01.23Pooch, Kiley E

57.29 1:03.94

Loons-WI  614 2:03.58Mickle, Abby

58.50 1:05.08

RSC-WI  815 2:08.29Baker, Tessa K

1:02.28 1:06.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI  916 2:17.98Donica, Makenzie

1:05.14 1:12.84

TPW-WI  917 2:30.52Randolph, Madisyn

1:11.56 1:18.96

Loons-WI  918 2:59.18Viergutz, Cadence

1:30.03 1:29.15

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 101 41.27Guider, Natalie

RSC-WI  92 43.76Lamers, Vivi J

NLAC-WI  93 43.88Winter, Emily

TPW-WI 104 44.41Weinberger, Ella

RSC-WI 105 45.57Simonsen, Evelyn
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 106 46.41Baker, Ellie A

Merrill-WI 107 48.09Raasch, Breleigh

TSC-WI 108 48.38Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

Loons-WI 109 49.11Nobel, Polly

Merrill-WI 1010 49.48Jacobson, Janna

Loons-WI 1011 49.91Filizetti, Gale

Loons-WI  712 52.74Baker, Callie

Loons-WI  813 54.33Wauters, Leighton c

NLAC-WI  814 54.99Miljevich, Ella

TPW-WI 1015 55.54Kleczewski, Olivia

TPW-WI 1016 56.42Schlub, Ivy

Loons-WI  817 56.60Wentland, Jadyn J

Rice Lake Otters-WI  918 56.78Hudson, Ella

TPW-WI  919 57.12Ludwig, Suzanne

Loons-WI  620 57.43Mickle, Abby

RSC-WI  921 58.73Pooch, Kiley E

Merrill-WI  922 1:00.76Berndt, Lily

Loons-WI  623 1:04.93Timmons, Charlie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  924 1:06.07Donica, Makenzie

BAST-WI 1025 1:07.59Potter, Evelyn

BAST-WI 1026 1:08.60Pratt, Brittney

RSC-WI  727 1:08.99Bontz, Lilyana R

TPW-WI  928 1:09.51Randolph, Madisyn

Loons-WI  929 1:30.42Viergutz, Cadence

NLAC-WI  9--- DQBarker, Olivia

RSC-WI  8--- DQBaker, Tessa K

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 44.79Kretzschmar, Morgan

Merrill-WI 102 48.25Wilde, Ahna

Loons-WI 103 49.21Filizetti, Gale

Loons-WI  94 50.33Timmerman, Sloane

TPW-WI 105 50.42Kleczewski, Olivia

NLAC-WI  96 52.89Winter, Emily

TPW-WI 107 53.19Weinberger, Ella

NLAC-WI  98 54.22Barker, Olivia

Merrill-WI 109 55.08Jacobson, Janna

TPW-WI  910 1:00.86Ludwig, Suzanne

BAST-WI 1011 1:03.08Bressette, Jasmine

Rice Lake Otters-WI  912 1:06.07Hudson, Ella

Loons-WI 1013 1:10.88Nobel, Polly

RSC-WI  914 1:12.49Gillingham, Karly M

BAST-WI 1015 1:18.48Pratt, Brittney

TPW-WI  916 1:27.08Randolph, Madisyn

BAST-WI 10--- DQPotter, Evelyn

Rice Lake Otters-WI  9--- DQDonica, Makenzie

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 40.66Younker, Ellyse

TSC-WI 102 44.01Petersen, Layla M

Loons-WI  93 49.67Mickle, Olivia

BAST-WI  84 49.80LaVigne, Kamryn

Loons-WI  95 49.95Jorgensen, Molly H

Merrill-WI 106 50.49Jacobson, Janna

Merrill-WI 10*7 51.16Wilde, Ahna

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10*7 51.16Guider, Natalie

TPW-WI  99 1:08.27Ludwig, Suzanne

BAST-WI 1010 1:11.96Bressette, Jasmine

Loons-WI  811 1:37.52Wauters, Leighton c

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.26Loons-WI

1) Baker, Ellie A 10 2) Nobel, Polly 10

3) Viergutz, Cadence 9 4) Wentland, Jadyn J 8

42.89 21.67 24.28 1:22.42

A2 3:44.00RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Karly M 9 2) Younker, Ellyse 10

3) Pooch, Kiley E 9 4) Simonsen, Evelyn 10

44.75 44.42 48.00 1:26.83

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.58RSC-WI

1) Houg, Emma J 9 2) Lamers, Vivi J 9

3) Younker, Ellyse 10 4) Simonsen, Evelyn 10

41.49 48.30 41.99 36.80

A2 2:58.58TSC-WI

1) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T 10 2) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10

3) Petersen, Layla M 10 4) Miles, Marissa M 8

47.92 15.61 32.91 1:22.14

A3 3:03.41Merrill-WI

1) Raasch, Breleigh 10 2) Winter, Emily 9

3) Wilde, Ahna 10 4) Jacobson, Janna 10

44.55 51.92 48.34 38.60

A4 3:10.65Loons-WI

1) Jorgensen, Molly H 9 2) Filizetti, Gale 10

3) Mickle, Olivia 9 4) Mickle, Abby 6

43.97 50.17 44.18 52.33

A5 3:23.14TPW-WI

1) Schlub, Ivy 10 2) Kleczewski, Olivia 10

3) Weinberger, Ella 10 4) Ludwig, Suzanne 9

54.72 18.33 33.75 1:36.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 26.81Winter, Amber

NLAC-WI 122 28.90Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 113 32.09Pajtash, Olivia

Merrill-WI 124 32.42Malinowski, Chloe

TPW-WI 115 34.15Michalski, Autumn

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 34.99Ebner, Leah

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 35.66Rivard, Allison

Loons-WI 128 35.97Noel, Jayden A

MASC 129 35.99Bergman, Colby

Merrill-WI 1210 36.47Pehlke, Caitlyn

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 37.12Nolin, Natalie

MASC 1112 37.79Poetzl, Nikki

Loons-WI 1113 39.09Handeland, Sherri

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1214 39.27Robbins, Hailie

RSC-WI 1215 39.33Gruett, Augusta
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 1216 39.59Pippenger, Hannah

TPW-WI 1117 41.87Kleczewski, Josie

BAST-WI 1118 46.62Mulliken, Massey

RSC-WI 1119 48.90Larson, Ellie L

BAST-WI 1120 1:03.82Beeksma, Avana

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:00.04Winter, Amber

28.50 31.54

NLAC-WI 122 1:02.65Cordova, Olivia

30.19 32.46

NLAC-WI 113 1:10.78Pajtash, Olivia

34.76 36.02

BAST-WI 114 1:12.68Carlson, Aaricka

33.76 38.92

TPW-WI 125 1:12.72Weik, Kendall

32.98 39.74

Merrill-WI 126 1:14.13Malinowski, Chloe

34.40 39.73

Merrill-WI 127 1:21.80Pehlke, Caitlyn

35.31 46.49

MASC 118 1:24.92Poetzl, Nikki

38.64 46.28

Loons-WI 129 1:28.18Noel, Jayden A

38.80 49.38

Loons-WI 1110 1:32.00Handeland, Sherri

42.15 49.85

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 1:32.26Robbins, Hailie

41.81 50.45

Loons-WI 1112 1:32.50Petrie, Kieran

41.23 51.27

RSC-WI 1113 1:33.96Yunkers, Kelsey R

TPW-WI 1214 1:34.94Pippenger, Hannah

45.53 49.41

BAST-WI 1115 1:55.68Mulliken, Massey

48.99 1:06.69

RSC-WI 1116 2:00.26Larson, Ellie L

55.68 1:04.58

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 32.12Cordova, Olivia

NLAC-WI 122 32.86Stinson, Kate

Merrill-WI 123 39.14Malinowski, Chloe

NLAC-WI 114 39.53Miljevich, Sophie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 40.30Ebner, Leah

RSC-WI 126 40.95Cordy, Ella R

RSC-WI 127 41.67Johnson, Abigale

RSC-WI 118 43.26Gillingham, Mia E

Rice Lake Otters-WI 119 43.74Scharf, Kate

TSC-WI 1210 44.23Fuste, Neenah G

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 44.58Rivard, Allison

Merrill-WI 1212 46.49Wilde, Mya

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 46.98Robbins, Hailie

Loons-WI 1214 47.38Noel, Jayden A

TPW-WI 1215 47.75Pippenger, Hannah

TPW-WI 1116 48.72Weinberger, Zoey

Loons-WI 1117 49.66Petrie, Kieran

TPW-WI 1118 49.83Kleczewski, Josie

RSC-WI 1119 50.16Yunkers, Kelsey R

RSC-WI 1120 1:04.41Larson, Ellie L

Loons-WI 11--- DQHandeland, Sherri

BAST-WI 11--- DQBeeksma, Avana

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQNolin, Natalie

MASC 11--- DQPoetzl, Nikki

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 38.18Cordova, Olivia

TPW-WI 122 38.76Weik, Kendall

NLAC-WI 113 39.29Miljevich, Sophie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 114 41.69Scharf, Kate

TPW-WI 115 42.02Michalski, Autumn

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 42.40Miller, Hannah

BAST-WI 127 42.79LaVigne, Baylie

NLAC-WI 118 43.23Pajtash, Olivia

TSC-WI 129 44.77Fuste, Neenah G

Merrill-WI 1210 45.57Malinowski, Chloe

Loons-WI 1111 45.69Petrie, Kieran

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1212 45.80Nolin, Natalie

RSC-WI 1113 47.76Gillingham, Mia E

TPW-WI 1114 48.30Weinberger, Zoey

Loons-WI 1115 48.99Handeland, Sherri

TPW-WI 1216 50.55Pippenger, Hannah

TPW-WI 1117 50.70Kleczewski, Josie

Merrill-WI 1218 54.00Wilde, Mya

Loons-WI 1119 56.67Smith, Emma

RSC-WI 1120 56.99Houghton, Sadie B

BAST-WI 1121 57.35Beeksma, Avana

BAST-WI 11--- DQMulliken, Massey

Loons-WI 12--- DQNoel, Jayden A

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 31.51Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 112 36.46Timmerman, Saylor

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 38.98Nolin, Natalie

RSC-WI 124 39.80Cordy, Ella R

MASC 125 42.70Bergman, Colby

TPW-WI 116 42.85Weinberger, Zoey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 43.12Miller, Hannah

Merrill-WI 128 43.18Wilde, Mya

Loons-WI 119 44.26Timmerman, Alessandra

MASC 1110 44.65Poetzl, Nikki

RSC-WI 1111 46.03Seidl, Payton

Merrill-WI 1212 49.63Pehlke, Caitlyn

RSC-WI 1113 53.48Yunkers, Kelsey R

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1214 1:00.04Rivard, Allison

Loons-WI 11--- DQSmith, Emma

BAST-WI 11--- DQBeeksma, Avana
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:16.85Wentland, Josie

34.40 42.45

TPW-WI 122 1:21.62Weik, Kendall

36.45 45.17

NLAC-WI 113 1:22.46Pajtash, Olivia

39.79 42.67

RSC-WI 124 1:23.69Johnson, Abigale

39.09 44.60

BAST-WI 125 1:23.77LaVigne, Baylie

37.62 46.15

Loons-WI 116 1:26.63Timmerman, Alessandra

42.04 44.59

RSC-WI 117 1:26.91Marshall, Sarah R

39.06 47.85

RSC-WI 128 1:27.39Cordy, Ella R

42.24 45.15

RSC-WI 129 1:32.56Caselton, Claire

40.15 52.41

RSC-WI 1110 1:34.06Seidl, Payton

46.54 47.52

Merrill-WI 1211 1:34.54Wilde, Mya

42.92 51.62

TPW-WI 1112 1:39.70Weinberger, Zoey

45.94 53.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 1:40.17Rivard, Allison

1:40.25

Loons-WI 1114 1:41.03Petrie, Kieran

47.05 53.98

TPW-WI 1115 1:43.26Kleczewski, Josie

49.14 54.12

RSC-WI 1216 1:47.84Gruett, Augusta

46.66 1:01.18

BAST-WI 1117 2:12.09Mulliken, Massey

1:07.07 1:05.02

Loons-WI 11--- DQSmith, Emma

48.76 1:01.65

Merrill-WI 12--- DQPehlke, Caitlyn

46.07 55.02

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQRobbins, Hailie

48.99 52.91

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:27.81Winter, Amber

31.88 38.77 41.04 36.12

MASC 122 3:16.70Bergman, Colby

44.83 48.62 57.19 46.06

TPW-WI 113 3:27.45Michalski, Autumn

45.39 53.93 58.92 49.21

RSC-WI 114 3:35.50Houghton, Sadie B

45.11 52.66 1:07.97 49.76

BAST-WI 11--- DQCarlson, Aaricka

36.74 44.97 57.65 42.40

RSC-WI 11--- DQGillingham, Mia E

45.08 53.90 55.78 43.31

RSC-WI 11--- DQYunkers, Kelsey R

52.67 57.54 1:05.47

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.53Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Ebner, Leah 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Miller, Hannah 12 4) Stinson, Kate 12

35.09 37.80 35.08 28.56

B2 2:37.39RSC-WI

1) Houghton, Sadie B 11 2) Yunkers, Kelsey R 11

3) Gruett, Augusta 12 4) Caselton, Claire 12

38.72 44.28 39.33 35.06

A3 2:46.48Loons-WI

1) Noel, Jayden A 12 2) Smith, Emma 11

3) Petrie, Kieran 11 4) Handeland, Sherri 11

38.55 17.11 34.55 1:16.27

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Marshall, Sarah R 11 2) Gillingham, Mia E 11

3) Seidl, Payton 11 4) Johnson, Abigale 12

35.46 35.30 38.76 27.50

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.42Loons-WI

1) Timmerman, Sloane 9 2) Timmerman, Alessandra 11

3) Timmerman, Saylor 11 4) Wentland, Josie 11

42.66 42.11 34.22 27.43

A2 2:32.42RSC-WI

1) Caselton, Claire 12 2) Miljevich, Sophie 11

3) Johnson, Abigale 12 4) Cordy, Ella R 12

41.66 40.11 36.16 34.49

B3 2:50.10RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Mia E 11 2) Marshall, Sarah R 11

3) Houghton, Sadie B 11 4) Seidl, Payton 11

48.42 42.52 42.69 36.47

A4 2:53.97TPW-WI

1) Kleczewski, Josie 11 2) Michalski, Autumn 11

3) Weinberger, Zoey 11 4) Pippenger, Hannah 12

50.45 41.90 43.56 38.06

A--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Miller, Hannah 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Stinson, Kate 12 4) Ebner, Leah 12

38.32 42.36 35.60 30.05

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 26.28Forsberg, Faith

Loons-WI 132 26.94Ahlborn, Rylee

NLAC-WI 143 27.40Stinson, Clara

NLAC-WI 134 27.68Cecil, Courtney M

Loons-WI 135 28.00Hamerla, Naomi

NLAC-WI 136 28.77Erb, Jacqueline

NLAC-WI 137 28.91Fenske, Chloe

NLAC-WI 138 29.14Alberg, Lauren

NLAC-WI 139 29.33Pajtash, Emma

TPW-WI 1310 29.97Tingo, Emma
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1311 30.51Hudson, Brynn

TSC-WI 1412 30.52Dosch, Dallas M

TPW-WI 1413 31.52Ludwig, Jazlynn

TSC-WI 1314 32.47Jaecks, Abby

TPW-WI 1415 32.51Ludwig, Jessica

NLAC-WI 1416 33.40Pillai, Tanaya

TSC-WI 1317 35.02Stefan, Brynnen E

Loons-WI 1318 37.19Wegner-Clements, Hanna

TPW-WI 1319 38.68Donovan, Skyler

TPW-WI 13*20 40.39Mason, Tegan

TPW-WI 14*20 40.39Baratka, Kalin

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 58.94Forsberg, Faith

28.04 30.90

Loons-WI 132 59.64Ahlborn, Rylee

28.53 31.11

NLAC-WI 133 59.94St. Pierre, Noelle

28.69 31.25

NLAC-WI 134 1:02.15Cecil, Courtney M

29.50 32.65

NLAC-WI 135 1:02.78Schaars, Carolyn

29.74 33.04

NLAC-WI 136 1:04.21Fenske, Chloe

30.64 33.57

NLAC-WI 137 1:06.57Pajtash, Emma

30.91 35.66

TSC-WI 138 1:07.71Miles, Megan M

31.38 36.33

NLAC-WI 139 1:07.96Alberg, Lauren

32.00 35.96

TSC-WI 1410 1:09.12Dosch, Dallas M

33.85 35.27

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1311 1:09.71Hudson, Brynn

33.58 36.13

TPW-WI 1412 1:09.88Ludwig, Jessica

33.59 36.29

TPW-WI 1413 1:10.89Ludwig, Jazlynn

33.65 37.24

NLAC-WI 1414 1:11.80Pillai, Tanaya

34.41 37.39

TSC-WI 1315 1:14.29Jaecks, Abby

36.20 38.09

BAST-WI 1416 1:15.72Roettger, Maddy

35.27 40.45

TPW-WI 1417 1:26.76Baratka, Kalin

40.23 46.53

TPW-WI 1318 1:32.36Mason, Tegan

42.58 49.78

TPW-WI 1319 1:32.66Donovan, Skyler

41.65 51.01

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:03.80Winnicki, Makenna F

30.89 32.91

NLAC-WI 142 1:07.21Forsberg, Faith

32.23 34.98

NLAC-WI 143 1:11.43Stinson, Clara

34.62 36.81

NLAC-WI 134 1:12.38Erb, Jacqueline

35.70 36.68

NLAC-WI 135 1:14.64Cecil, Courtney M

35.80 38.84

NLAC-WI 136 1:15.07Wescott, Brieleigh

35.30 39.77

TSC-WI 137 1:16.03Miles, Megan M

36.53 39.50

NLAC-WI 148 1:18.03Pillai, Tanaya

37.82 40.21

TPW-WI 149 1:20.53Ludwig, Jazlynn

38.45 42.08

TPW-WI 1310 1:20.94Tingo, Emma

36.36 44.58

Loons-WI 1311 1:41.97Wegner-Clements, Hanna

46.65 55.32

TPW-WI 1312 1:51.51Donovan, Skyler

53.73 57.78

TPW-WI 13--- DQMason, Tegan

1:00.54 1:04.99

RSC-WI 13--- DQMoran, Phoebe

43.86 45.53

TPW-WI 14--- DQBaratka, Kalin

57.50 1:01.86

NLAC-WI 13--- DQAlberg, Lauren

37.99 40.35

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:20.47St. Pierre, Noelle

38.87 41.60

NLAC-WI 132 1:20.75Fenske, Chloe

37.89 42.86

NLAC-WI 143 1:22.78Kennedy, Lisa

39.63 43.15

RSC-WI 134 1:24.08Woodford, Sierra J

39.14 44.94

NLAC-WI 135 1:24.48Pajtash, Emma

Loons-WI 136 1:28.66Ahlborn, Rylee

41.50 47.16

NLAC-WI 137 1:30.02Erb, Jacqueline

42.99 47.03

TSC-WI 148 1:30.94Dosch, Dallas M

43.54 47.40

TPW-WI 139 1:31.80Tingo, Emma

41.83 49.97

TPW-WI 1410 1:33.49Ludwig, Jessica

44.21 49.28
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 1411 1:36.31Ludwig, Jazlynn

46.58 49.73

BAST-WI 1412 1:37.18Roettger, Maddy

46.05 51.13

Loons-WI 1313 1:55.43Wegner-Clements, Hanna

53.31 1:02.12

TPW-WI 13--- DQMason, Tegan

1:01.60 1:07.03

TPW-WI 13--- DQDonovan, Skyler

1:01.76 1:06.62

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:10.84Stinson, Clara

31.94 38.90

TPW-WI 132 1:12.93Tingo, Emma

32.67 40.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 2:34.83Kennedy, Lisa

32.16 37.04 48.79 36.84

NLAC-WI 132 2:39.33St. Pierre, Noelle

34.88 44.17 46.30 33.98

Loons-WI 133 2:39.55Hamerla, Naomi

32.02 38.88 54.05 34.60

NLAC-WI 134 2:54.45Wescott, Brieleigh

34.95 41.21 56.51 41.78

Rice Lake Otters-WI 135 2:56.16Hudson, Brynn

39.61 43.07 53.56 39.92

RSC-WI 136 3:21.15Moran, Phoebe

41.90 54.25 55.99 49.01

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.13Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Clara 14 2) Erb, Jacqueline 13

3) Fenske, Chloe 13 4) Forsberg, Faith 14

28.63 29.46 28.29 26.75

A2 2:01.21RSC-WI

1) Woodford, Sierra J 13 2) Moran, Phoebe 13

3) St. Pierre, Noelle 13 4) Kennedy, Lisa 14

28.84 39.96 24.88 27.53

B3 2:17.80Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Hudson, Brynn 13 2) Alberg, Lauren 13

3) Hudson, Ella 9 4) Donica, Makenzie 9

31.50 30.41 44.22 31.67

A4 2:18.56TSC-WI

1) Jaecks, Abby 13 2) Stefan, Brynnen E 13

3) Fuste, Neenah G 12 4) Miles, Megan M 13

37.79 34.84 37.70 28.23

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.07Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Forsberg, Faith 14 2) Fenske, Chloe 13

3) Alberg, Lauren 13 4) Stinson, Clara 14

30.66 36.68 31.36 27.37

A2 2:06.10RSC-WI

1) Kennedy, Lisa 14 2) St. Pierre, Noelle 13

3) Winnicki, Makenna F 14 4) Woodford, Sierra J 13

31.83 36.70 28.89 28.68

A3 2:33.54Merrill-WI

1) Pillai, Tanaya 14 2) Pajtash, Olivia 11

3) Wilde, Mya 12 4) Pehlke, Caitlyn 12

34.92 43.73 44.73 30.16

A4 2:33.61TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Fuste, Neenah G 12

3) Stefan, Brynnen E 13 4) Jaecks, Abby 13

34.42 43.80 42.90 32.49

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 25.38Schaars, Kristin

NLAC-WI 142 26.43Winnicki, Makenna F

NLAC-WI 163 26.76Marcks, Megan

TPW-WI 164 26.99Johnson, Annikka

NLAC-WI 165 27.20Kosmen, Amanda

NLAC-WI 156 27.65Antonson, Ellie

NLAC-WI 137 29.01Wescott, Brieleigh

TPW-WI 168 30.02Harding, Olivia

NLAC-WI 119 31.09Timmerman, Saylor

RSC-WI 1310 33.56Moran, Phoebe

TPW-WI 1611 34.67Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

BAST-WI 1512 34.88Kerr, Jazy

TPW-WI 1513 36.75Kempkes, Anika

BAST-WI 1514 37.13Pera, Faith

Loons-WI  815 53.76Wauters, Leighton c

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 59.37Kosmen, Amanda

28.17 31.20

NLAC-WI 182 1:00.04Marcks, Kirstin

28.91 31.13

TPW-WI 163 1:01.91Johnson, Annikka

29.34 32.57

NLAC-WI 154 1:02.60Antonson, Ellie

29.60 33.00

RSC-WI 135 1:16.24Moran, Phoebe

35.73 40.51

BAST-WI 156 1:18.65Kerr, Jazy

38.05 40.60

TPW-WI 157 1:20.28Kempkes, Anika

37.81 42.47

BAST-WI 158 1:24.40Pera, Faith

39.56 44.84
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:07.62Marcks, Megan

28.12 31.80 33.53 34.17

Loons-WI 132 2:10.61Ahlborn, Rylee

30.44 32.95 33.69 33.53

NLAC-WI 143 2:13.26Kennedy, Lisa

29.69 32.99 34.68 35.90

NLAC-WI 134 2:16.53Erb, Jacqueline

30.84 34.83 35.89 34.97

Loons-WI 135 2:17.20Hamerla, Naomi

RSC-WI 136 2:24.70Woodford, Sierra J

NLAC-WI 137 2:25.13Wescott, Brieleigh

NLAC-WI 138 2:26.82Pajtash, Emma

32.89 37.49 38.65 37.79

NLAC-WI 119 2:28.31Wentland, Josie

32.59 36.97 39.90 38.85

NLAC-WI 1110 2:34.33Miljevich, Sophie

35.23 39.99 39.92 39.19

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1311 2:35.43Hudson, Brynn

TSC-WI 1312 2:50.74Stefan, Brynnen E

NLAC-WI  913 2:56.14Winter, Emily

Rice Lake Otters-WI  914 2:57.96Houg, Emma J

39.80 46.05 46.39 45.72

RSC-WI  915 3:01.08Lamers, Vivi J

39.92 47.75 48.21 45.20

RSC-WI 1216 3:03.42Caselton, Claire

41.49 47.84 48.78 45.31

Loons-WI 1317 3:12.57Wegner-Clements, Hanna

43.34 47.17 52.29 49.77

RSC-WI 1118 3:13.90Houghton, Sadie B

40.83 50.53 51.38 51.16

RSC-WI 1019 3:18.20Simonsen, Evelyn

44.96 53.19 54.18 45.87

RSC-WI 1220 3:43.78Gruett, Augusta

52.74 55.91 1:55.25

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 6:28.62Schaars, Carolyn

34.95 40.57 40.36 40.58

40.13 39.38 39.20 39.17

38.25 36.03

TSC-WI 132 6:48.22Miles, Megan M

36.52 41.84 42.77 40.83

43.59 43.13 41.41 42.43

39.15 36.55

NLAC-WI 143 6:52.30Pillai, Tanaya

37.47 41.76 41.54 42.53

42.47 42.65 42.66 41.81

41.92 37.49

RSC-WI 124 7:17.23Cordy, Ella R

38.99 44.98 42.92 43.81

44.54 45.42 45.35 45.66

44.77 40.79

Rice Lake Otters-WI  95 7:29.38Houg, Emma J

38.11 44.32 45.69 45.26

46.67 43.24 47.96 46.13

46.68 45.32

TSC-WI 136 7:36.08Stefan, Brynnen E

38.53 43.82 45.57 46.48

46.94 47.17 47.75 47.81

46.92 45.09

BAST-WI 147 8:10.17Roettger, Maddy

40.47 46.16 48.67 51.16

51.45 51.63 51.94 51.55

51.34 45.80

BAST-WI 158 8:14.60Kerr, Jazy

40.86 46.54 49.25 50.27

51.98 51.10 52.92 51.90

51.81 47.97

TPW-WI 169 9:27.07Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 11:38.07Winnicki, Makenna F

31.47 34.79 35.45 35.12

35.39 34.94 35.13 35.14

35.06 35.02 35.69 35.09

34.99 35.27 35.69 35.93

34.62 34.38 34.83 34.07

BAST-WI 112 14:46.14Carlson, Aaricka

34.53 40.82 43.88 45.01

44.72 45.02 45.84 45.80

45.12 45.59 46.89 44.50

45.78 45.66 45.57 45.23

44.55 46.05 43.44 42.14

BAST-WI 123 15:15.79LaVigne, Baylie

34.65 44.26 46.08 48.08

47.36 47.33 47.59 47.05

47.11 46.36 47.58 47.22

47.63 47.45 45.81 46.08

45.47 45.29 45.16 42.23

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:05.02Marcks, Megan

30.54 34.48

NLAC-WI 152 1:09.13Schaars, Kristin

33.16 35.97

TPW-WI 163 1:10.68Johnson, Annikka

34.13 36.55

NLAC-WI 154 1:10.91Antonson, Ellie

33.62 37.29

TPW-WI 165 1:18.75Harding, Olivia

37.78 40.97

NLAC-WI 116 1:19.40Timmerman, Saylor

37.87 41.53

NLAC-WI 117 1:21.08Wentland, Josie

38.87 42.21

Loons-WI  98 1:27.64Mickle, Olivia

42.86 44.78
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 119 1:27.82Carlson, Aaricka

42.71 45.11

TPW-WI 1610 1:32.26Denruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

42.44 49.82

Loons-WI  911 1:33.61Timmerman, Sloane

44.66 48.95

Loons-WI  912 1:35.79Jorgensen, Molly H

46.99 48.80

RSC-WI 1013 1:37.39Younker, Ellyse

47.55 49.84

RSC-WI 1114 1:37.65Marshall, Sarah R

43.06 54.59

Loons-WI 1115 1:38.38Timmerman, Alessandra

47.37 51.01

RSC-WI  916 1:50.50Gillingham, Karly M

49.31 1:01.19

Loons-WI 1117 1:51.91Smith, Emma

1:52.58

RSC-WI 1218 1:59.13Gruett, Augusta

54.73 1:04.40

TPW-WI 15--- DQKempkes, Anika

45.21 52.43

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 2:33.12Hamerla, Naomi

34.89 39.24 40.30 38.69

NLAC-WI 162 2:36.05Kosmen, Amanda

36.13 39.72 40.61 39.59

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:10.45Schaars, Kristin

33.13 37.32

NLAC-WI 122 1:12.27Winter, Amber

34.03 38.24

NLAC-WI 133 1:14.84Schaars, Carolyn

34.84 40.00

NLAC-WI 184 1:16.50Marcks, Kirstin

35.91 40.59

NLAC-WI 155 1:19.48Antonson, Ellie

36.86 42.62

NLAC-WI 126 1:21.22Cordova, Olivia

39.01 42.21

TPW-WI 127 1:26.03Weik, Kendall

40.38 45.65

NLAC-WI 118 1:26.34Timmerman, Saylor

40.60 45.74

NLAC-WI 119 1:26.69Wentland, Josie

41.01 45.68

NLAC-WI 1110 1:29.54Miljevich, Sophie

43.34 46.20

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 1:30.45Ebner, Leah

42.62 47.83

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1112 1:32.32Scharf, Kate

44.32 48.00

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 1:32.39Miller, Hannah

44.27 48.12

Loons-WI 1114 1:36.79Timmerman, Alessandra

45.54 51.25

TPW-WI 1115 1:39.90Michalski, Autumn

44.71 55.19

BAST-WI 1516 1:42.31Pera, Faith

49.00 53.31

BAST-WI 1517 1:42.85Kerr, Jazy

47.94 54.91

RSC-WI  918 1:49.46Lamers, Vivi J

51.02 58.44

RSC-WI 1119 1:49.63Seidl, Payton

51.60 58.03

RSC-WI 1220 1:54.59Caselton, Claire

52.47 1:02.12

Loons-WI  921 1:54.91Jorgensen, Molly H

53.62 1:01.29

Rice Lake Otters-WI  922 1:55.08Houg, Emma J

54.21 1:00.87

Loons-WI 1023 1:58.19Baker, Ellie A

54.03 1:04.16

Loons-WI  9--- DQMickle, Olivia

51.50 58.81

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:51.21Schaars, Carolyn

35.57 43.47 46.25 45.92

RSC-WI 132 3:05.44Woodford, Sierra J

40.10 46.71 48.53 50.10

TPW-WI 143 3:17.10Ludwig, Jessica

44.80 49.32 51.62 51.36

BAST-WI 144 3:28.24Roettger, Maddy

46.73 52.09 54.37 55.05

TPW-WI 155 3:35.24Kempkes, Anika

47.92 54.42 57.52 55.38

RSC-WI 116 3:47.44Marshall, Sarah R

48.70 58.20 1:00.99 59.55

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 1:22.14Harding, Olivia

BAST-WI 122 1:27.52LaVigne, Baylie

40.22 47.30

RSC-WI 123 1:30.40Johnson, Abigale

41.80 48.60

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC 121 3:22.46Bergman, Colby

43.73 54.02 54.73 49.98
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 2:33.06Marcks, Kirstin

34.90 40.60 41.60 35.96

NLAC-WI 162 2:35.41Kosmen, Amanda

33.13 38.52 49.94 33.82

BAST-WI 153 3:00.86Pera, Faith

RSC-WI 104 4:08.35Simonsen, Evelyn

1:06.29 57.33 1:14.23 50.50

TPW-WI 16--- DQDenruiter-Kowalewski, Kayleigh

46.29 52.73 1:07.23 51.29

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 5:03.08Schaars, Kristin

29.74 34.15 40.81 40.64

42.21 44.10 36.50 34.93

NLAC-WI 142 5:08.84Winnicki, Makenna F

31.12 37.11 39.32 38.70

45.55 47.13 35.65 34.26

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.58Loons-WI

1) Kosmen, Amanda 16 2) Ahlborn, Rylee 13

3) Hamerla, Naomi 13

27.52 27.31 28.03 24.72

A2 1:52.74TSC-WI

1) Marcks, Kirstin 18 2) Cecil, Courtney M 13

3) Dosch, Dallas M 14 4) Marcks, Megan 16

27.91 27.80 30.45 26.58

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.63TSC-WI

1) Marcks, Megan 16 2) Marcks, Kirstin 18

3) Cecil, Courtney M 13 4) Dosch, Dallas M 14

29.62 34.78 31.36 29.87

A2 2:13.37Merrill-WI

1) Cordova, Olivia 12 2) Pajtash, Emma 13

3) Winter, Amber 12 4) Malinowski, Chloe 12

32.64 38.26 30.69 31.78

A3 2:15.75TPW-WI

1) Harding, Olivia 16 2) Weik, Kendall 12

3) Tingo, Emma 13 4) Johnson, Annikka 16

35.96 39.09 32.18 28.52

A4 2:41.82BAST-WI

1) Roettger, Maddy 14 2) Kerr, Jazy 15

3) LaVigne, Baylie 12 4) Pera, Faith 15

42.35 45.18 38.17 36.12

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 17.62Arrowood, Drayke M

RSC-WI  82 17.98Antonuk, Charlie

RSC-WI  73 18.68Gillingham, Dean E

26.57

Loons-WI  74 23.23Maltbey, Brennan

Loons-WI  75 25.33Kelly, Brayden

Loons-WI  86 25.75Schillinger, Bennett

Loons-WI  67 36.66Timmerman, Brooks

RSC-WI  68 36.91Miljevich, Max M

Loons-WI  69 41.77Thompson, Ian

RSC-WI  710 42.56Slette, Austen C

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 41.68Arrowood, Drayke M

TSC-WI  82 43.50Fuste, Mason S

Loons-WI  73 54.56Maltbey, Brennan

Loons-WI  74 1:05.37Kelly, Brayden

Loons-WI  65 1:30.00Thompson, Ian

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmerman, Brooks

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 21.42Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  72 23.24Gillingham, Dean E

Loons-WI  73 32.35Maltbey, Brennan

Loons-WI  64 39.88Thompson, Ian

RSC-WI  75 43.32Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  66 51.15Miljevich, Max M

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmerman, Brooks

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  8--- DQArrowood, Drayke M

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 22.49Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  72 23.23Gillingham, Dean E

Loons-WI  83 29.19Schillinger, Bennett

Loons-WI  7--- DQKelly, Brayden

Loons-WI  7--- DQMaltbey, Brennan

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 2:11.04Antonuk, Charlie

1:03.55 1:07.49

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.67Loons-WI

1) Timmerman, Brooks 6 2) Schillinger, Bennett 8

3) Maltbey, Brennan 7 4) Kelly, Brayden 7

1:12.84 1:00.83

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Miljevich, Max M 6 2) Antonuk, Charlie 8

3) Arrowood, Drayke M 8 4) Gillingham, Dean E 7

1:23.99 45.35

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 32.75Shinners, Samson

NLAC-WI 102 32.92Fiamoncini, Trevor

TSC-WI 103 38.08Zastrow, Sam M

TPW-WI  94 39.38Graceffa, Harrison
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  95 42.35Peetz, Bruce

Rice Lake Otters-WI 106 44.18Strunk, Jonathan

TSC-WI 107 45.24Troutman, Jaxston J

Rice Lake Otters-WI 108 47.48Rubin, Nickolus

Merrill-WI  99 48.14Voermans, Avery

BAST-WI 1010 50.41Carlson, Tarence

Merrill-WI 1011 51.22Pillai, Orion

Loons-WI 1012 52.96Johnson, Cole

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1013 53.17Larson, Jackson

TPW-WI  914 53.67Fox, Connor

RSC-WI  915 55.36Larson, Chris R

Merrill-WI  916 56.24Mueller, Jacob

Loons-WI  917 1:00.99Hesch, Braelen

RSC-WI  918 1:06.27Harris, Kris D

TSC-WI  919 1:07.63Scott, Toby L

Loons-WI  9--- DQMaltbey, Xander

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:34.87Arrowood, Brock A

41.94 52.93

TPW-WI  92 1:50.62Graceffa, Harrison

51.48 59.14

RSC-WI 103 1:55.99Lehmann, Dom M

57.10 58.89

TPW-WI  94 2:15.73Fox, Connor

1:01.26 1:14.47

Loons-WI 10--- DQJohnson, Cole

1:09.97 1:15.04

Loons-WI  9--- DQMaltbey, Xander

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:19.53Shinners, Samson

37.87 41.66

TSC-WI 102 1:22.78Zastrow, Sam M

39.07 43.71

RSC-WI 103 1:23.11Denis, Shawn A

39.78 43.33

TSC-WI 104 1:39.96Troutman, Jaxston J

46.42 53.54

RSC-WI  85 1:40.84Antonuk, Charlie

45.81 55.03

RSC-WI  76 1:41.30Gillingham, Dean E

45.63 55.67

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10*7 1:46.09Strunk, Jonathan

47.61 58.48

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10*7 1:46.09Rubin, Nickolus

50.59 55.50

Merrill-WI  99 1:46.22Voermans, Avery

49.60 56.62

TSC-WI  910 1:46.95Peetz, Bruce

49.96 56.99

Loons-WI  911 1:51.68Maltbey, Xander

50.44 1:01.24

BAST-WI 1012 1:56.64Carlson, Tarence

2:02.54

RSC-WI  913 1:58.19Larson, Chris R

58.86 59.33

Loons-WI 1014 2:05.95Johnson, Cole

RSC-WI  915 2:30.00Harris, Kris D

1:10.35 1:19.65

Loons-WI  9--- DQHesch, Braelen

2:18.64

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQLarson, Jackson

55.18 1:10.05

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 41.68Fiamoncini, Trevor

TSC-WI  92 46.58Peetz, Bruce

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 47.37Strunk, Jonathan

TPW-WI  94 49.74Graceffa, Harrison

Merrill-WI  95 52.87Voermans, Avery

Rice Lake Otters-WI 106 54.73Rubin, Nickolus

TSC-WI 107 55.09Zastrow, Sam M

TPW-WI  98 57.77Fox, Connor

Rice Lake Otters-WI 109 58.70Larson, Jackson

NLAC-WI  810 59.00Arrowood, Drayke M

Merrill-WI 1011 1:01.21Pillai, Orion

TSC-WI 1012 1:06.29Troutman, Jaxston J

TSC-WI  913 1:07.34Scott, Toby L

Loons-WI  9*14 1:10.64Hesch, Braelen

BAST-WI 10*14 1:10.64Carlson, Tarence

Merrill-WI  916 1:11.68Mueller, Jacob

RSC-WI  917 1:12.46Harris, Kris D

RSC-WI  9--- DQSlette, Olin D

RSC-WI  9--- DQLarson, Chris R

RSC-WI  8--- DQAntonuk, Charlie

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  91 56.17Graceffa, Harrison

RSC-WI 102 57.81Lehmann, Dom M

TSC-WI 103 58.90Zastrow, Sam M

Merrill-WI  94 1:00.62Voermans, Avery

TSC-WI 105 1:08.88Troutman, Jaxston J

Merrill-WI  9--- DQMueller, Jacob

Loons-WI  9--- DQHesch, Braelen

TPW-WI  9--- DQFox, Connor

Loons-WI  9--- DQMaltbey, Xander

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 40.39Arrowood, Brock A

NLAC-WI 102 44.30Fiamoncini, Trevor

RSC-WI  93 1:03.87Slette, Olin D
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC
 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.58RSC-WI

1) Denis, Shawn A 10 2) Larson, Chris R 9

3) Lehmann, Dom M 10 4) Slette, Olin D 9

39.46 15.58 38.94 1:25.60

A2 3:02.18Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Rubin, Nickolus 10 2) Larson, Jackson 10

3) Strunk, Jonathan 10 4) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10

56.92 46.41 45.59 33.26

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:03.10RSC-WI

1) Denis, Shawn A 10 2) Slette, Olin D 9

3) Shinners, Samson 10 4) Arrowood, Brock A 10

53.85 1:00.39 32.28 36.58

A--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Rubin, Nickolus 10 2) Fiamoncini, Trevor 10

3) Strunk, Jonathan 10 4) Larson, Jackson 10

56.72 47.91 1:01.29 50.73

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Zastrow, Sam M 10

3) Troutman, Jaxston J 10 4) Scott, Toby L 9

2:18.72

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 27.68Heck, Charlie

NLAC-WI 122 27.88Nowak, Max

NLAC-WI 123 28.72Tucker, Avery

NLAC-WI 124 28.76Anderegg, Adam

RSC-WI 125 34.09Lundt, Eli

Loons-WI 126 34.11Sule, Osaya

NLAC-WI 117 34.52King, Zacha

NLAC-WI 128 34.59Swedlund, Adam

Loons-WI 129 34.77Filizetti, Primo

TPW-WI 1210 35.50Graceffa, Wyatt

Loons-WI 1111 36.25Metzger, Luke

TPW-WI 1212 38.17Bjork, Alec

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1113 39.71Fiamoncini, Jackson

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1214 41.56Tomesh, Nolan

RSC-WI 1115 1:00.54Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:02.04Nowak, Max

29.20 32.84

NLAC-WI 122 1:04.61Anderegg, Adam

31.83 32.78

NLAC-WI 123 1:05.47Tucker, Avery

31.17 34.30

Loons-WI 124 1:21.31Filizetti, Primo

37.69 43.62

Loons-WI 115 1:21.77Metzger, Luke

38.33 43.44

TPW-WI 126 1:29.57Graceffa, Wyatt

39.66 49.91

TPW-WI 127 1:34.81Bjork, Alec

42.79 52.02

BAST-WI 118 1:53.62Kauppila, Evan

51.47 1:02.15

RSC-WI 119 2:17.25Barnett, Tony R

1:04.99 1:12.26

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQFiamoncini, Jackson

41.77 49.66

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.63Tucker, Avery

NLAC-WI 122 34.74Nowak, Max

NLAC-WI 113 40.79Schaars, Kevin

Loons-WI 124 44.46Filizetti, Primo

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 52.70Tomesh, Nolan

BAST-WI 116 1:03.21Kauppila, Evan

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQFiamoncini, Jackson

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 39.03Nowak, Max

NLAC-WI 122 39.19Anderegg, Adam

NLAC-WI 123 39.60Swedlund, Adam

TPW-WI 124 44.17Graceffa, Wyatt

RSC-WI 125 44.25Lundt, Eli

Loons-WI 126 44.33Sule, Osaya

NLAC-WI 117 44.62Rice, Troy

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 32.53Anderegg, Adam

NLAC-WI 122 32.94Tucker, Avery

RSC-WI 123 45.10Lundt, Eli

Loons-WI 124 45.92Sule, Osaya

Loons-WI 125 49.42Filizetti, Primo

NLAC-WI 126 56.52Meier, Dave

BAST-WI 11--- DQKauppila, Evan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:17.32Heck, Charlie

35.50 41.82

NLAC-WI 112 1:23.25Schaars, Kevin

39.24 44.01

NLAC-WI 113 1:27.06Rice, Troy

41.64 45.42

NLAC-WI 124 1:27.99Swedlund, Adam

42.41 45.58

Loons-WI 115 1:38.86Metzger, Luke

44.86 54.00

RSC-WI 116 1:39.36Rappley, Bear J

42.26 57.10

TPW-WI 127 1:42.24Bjork, Alec

48.36 53.88

Rice Lake Otters-WI 128 1:54.01Tomesh, Nolan

55.09 58.92
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 12--- DQMeier, Dave

46.66 52.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 3:26.95Graceffa, Wyatt

45.58 57.55 56.95 46.87

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.11Loons-WI

1) Sule, Osaya 12 2) Meier, Dave 12

3) Johnson, Cole 10 4) Maltbey, Xander 9

35.81 36.75 53.16 43.39

A2 2:53.19TPW-WI

1) Graceffa, Harrison 9 2) Bjork, Alec 12

3) Michalski, Cooper 9 4) Graceffa, Wyatt 12

42.26 41.77 53.00 36.16

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.79Loons-WI

1) Tucker, Avery 12 2) Schaars, Kevin 11

3) Nowak, Max 12 4) Rice, Troy 11

33.97 41.37 32.66 30.79

A2 2:33.05RSC-WI

1) Heck, Charlie 12 2) Lundt, Eli 12

3) King, Zacha 11 4) Rappley, Bear J 11

34.58 45.62 35.48 37.37

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 28.22Gillingham, Daniel J

Loons-WI 132 29.00Metzger, Maverick

TPW-WI 143 29.46Bjork, Logan

TSC-WI 134 30.33Kretzschmar, Caleb D

BAST-WI 135 32.00Guski, Cael

BAST-WI 146 34.69Fredericks, Anthony

Merrill-WI 137 37.32DeJong, Jackson

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:02.52Hanse, Zach D

29.62 32.90

RSC-WI 132 1:03.80Gillingham, Daniel J

29.94 33.86

TSC-WI 133 1:07.12Kretzschmar, Caleb D

32.16 34.96

Loons-WI 134 1:08.11Metzger, Maverick

1:08.23

BAST-WI 135 1:14.39Guski, Cael

35.59 38.80

BAST-WI 146 1:21.11Fredericks, Anthony

38.16 42.95

Merrill-WI 137 1:33.30DeJong, Jackson

1:33.33

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:18.95Metzger, Maverick

1:18.99

BAST-WI 142 1:40.78Fredericks, Anthony

48.75 52.03

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:18.09Hanse, Zach D

35.91 42.18

TPW-WI 142 1:22.10Bjork, Logan

37.64 44.46

BAST-WI 133 1:41.29Guski, Cael

49.25 52.04

BAST-WI 14--- DQFredericks, Anthony

54.79 1:04.04

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:03.53Antonuk, Jack D

29.48 34.05

TSC-WI 132 1:24.03Kretzschmar, Caleb D

35.51 48.52

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 2:32.41Hanse, Zach D

32.83 39.36 44.22 36.00

RSC-WI 132 2:40.86Gillingham, Daniel J

33.34 41.94 48.61 36.97

BAST-WI 133 3:30.01Guski, Cael

47.93 57.72 57.96 46.40

RSC-WI 134 3:46.84Rappley, Trev A

54.17 57.46 1:02.24 52.97

Loons-WI 13--- DQMetzger, Maverick

42.68 44.83 1:09.28 41.39

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 171 30.44Parnewicz, Kane

RSC-WI 152 33.18Marvin, Trevor J

TPW-WI 153 33.34Pippenger, Eli

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 171 1:16.38Parnewicz, Kane

31.87 44.51

TPW-WI 152 1:20.90Pippenger, Eli

35.90 45.00

Loons-WI  83 2:25.51Schillinger, Bennett

1:04.46 1:21.05

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 141 2:33.29Bjork, Logan

33.46 41.32 41.23 37.28
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 112 2:37.39Schaars, Kevin

37.79 42.91 39.43 37.26

NLAC-WI 113 2:39.60Rice, Troy

36.46 41.16 42.81 39.17

NLAC-WI 104 2:59.42Arrowood, Brock A

39.69 47.76 47.22 44.75

RSC-WI 155 3:00.09Marvin, Trevor J

37.16 47.24 50.68 45.01

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 3:28.09Tomesh, Nolan

48.19 53.92 55.37 50.61

RSC-WI  97 3:45.35Slette, Olin D

50.04 58.57 59.57 57.17

RSC-WI 108 3:45.91Lehmann, Dom M

47.16 1:00.41 1:00.71 57.63

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 7:11.11King, Zacha

37.14 43.18 44.73 44.63

45.74 44.11 44.42 44.50

43.15 39.51

NLAC-WI 102 7:27.08Shinners, Samson

38.50 43.69 46.71 46.77

48.44 47.95 45.43 44.19

44.25 41.15

NLAC-WI 103 7:37.80Arrowood, Brock A

38.35 46.61 47.09 47.05

47.75 48.98 47.74 46.53

45.04 42.66

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:33.67Meier, Dave

45.99 47.68

RSC-WI 102 1:38.66Denis, Shawn A

47.75 50.91

Loons-WI 123 1:39.14Sule, Osaya

1:39.68

TPW-WI 154 1:56.12Pippenger, Eli

53.84 1:02.28

Loons-WI  85 2:10.52Schillinger, Bennett

57.59 1:12.93

RSC-WI 116 2:18.41Barnett, Tony R

1:04.06 1:14.35

NLAC-WI 11--- DQRice, Troy

42.33 47.22

RSC-WI 10--- DQLehmann, Dom M

1:01.34 1:04.20

Loons-WI 11--- DQMetzger, Luke

48.94 55.84

Loons-WI 10--- DQJohnson, Cole

1:02.55 1:10.50

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 13--- DQGillingham, Daniel J

36.71 41.26 43.76 47.00

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:29.83Swedlund, Adam

42.71 47.12

NLAC-WI 112 1:33.00Schaars, Kevin

43.62 49.38

TPW-WI 153 1:44.85Pippenger, Eli

46.87 57.98

NLAC-WI 124 1:49.34Meier, Dave

52.07 57.27

TPW-WI 125 1:50.27Bjork, Alec

49.35 1:00.92

Loons-WI 17--- DQParnewicz, Kane

40.03 53.82

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:34.62Antonuk, Jack D

33.53 39.06 41.97 40.06

TSC-WI 132 2:37.41Hanse, Zach D

33.61 39.93 42.08 41.79

RSC-WI 103 4:12.16Denis, Shawn A

57.26 1:07.47 1:05.80 1:01.63

TPW-WI 14--- DQBjork, Logan

37.89 45.07 47.22 46.19

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:30.27King, Zacha

43.74 46.53

NLAC-WI 102 1:43.15Shinners, Samson

44.72 58.43

 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:26.28Antonuk, Jack D

31.26 38.04 39.59 37.39

RSC-WI 15--- DQMarvin, Trevor J

40.94 53.59 1:00.26 1:09.80

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 4:53.11Antonuk, Jack D

29.71 35.03 39.40 38.65

41.71 42.92 33.56 32.13

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.71RSC-WI

1) Rappley, Trev A 13 2) Gillingham, Daniel J 13

3) Antonuk, Jack D 13 4) Marvin, Trevor J 15

45.87 36.84 27.91 34.09
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Lakeland - 12/16/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-456A

Results - NLAC Dec. 16, 2017 Host LSC

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:33.35Loons-WI

1) Metzger, Luke 11 2) Parnewicz, Kane 17

3) Metzger, Maverick 13 4) Filizetti, Primo 12

43.83 38.84 40.91 29.77


